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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

74AVC2T45GT,115 Price

74AVC2T45GT,115

Nexperia

IC BUS TRANSCVR TRI-ST DL 8XSON

2642 pcs in stock

74AVC2T45GT,115.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of 74AVC2T45GT,115

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - VCCB

Translator Type

74AVC2T45GT,115
Nexperia

Tape & Reel (TR)
0.8V~36V

Voltage Level

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - VCCA

Supplier Device Package

74AVC2T45GT,115 Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC BUS TRANSCVR TRI-ST DL 8XSON

2642

0.8V~36V

8-XSON, SOT833-1 (1.95x1)

Series 74AVC Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 8-XFDFN Output Type Tri-State, Non-Inverted
Output Signal - Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount

Input Signal - Features -

Data Rate 500Mbps Channels per Circuit 2

Channel Type Bidirectional

74AVC2T45GT,115 2642pcs New and Original in Stock, Find 74AVC2T45GT,115 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order 74AVC2T45GT,115
Nexperia with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 74AVC2T45GT,115 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

TXRX 4BIT DUAL 3STATE 16SOIC

IC TXRX 4BIT DUAL 3ST 16SOIC

7T4AVC2T45DP NXP

74AVC4T245GU NXP

IC TXRX 4BIT DUAL 3ST 16SOIC

TXRX 4BIT DUAL 3STATE 16DHVQFN

IC BUS TRANSCVR TRI-ST DL 8XSON

74AVCA4T245D NXP

TRANSLATING TRANSCEIVER 8XSON

IC TXRX 4BIT DUAL 3ST 16DHVQFN

TRANSLATING TRANSCEIVER 8XSON

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 16TVSOP

TAAVC2T45GT NXP

IC TRANSLATING TXRX 96LFBGA

IC TRNSLTR BIDIRECTIONAL 16TVSOP

IC BUS TRANSCVR TRI-ST DL 8TSSOP

IC LEVEL TRANSLATOR/TXRX 8VSSOP

IC BUS TXRX TRI-STATE DUAL 8XSON

IC LEVEL TRANSLATOR/TXRX 8TSSOP

IC BUS TXRX TRI-ST DUAL XSON8U

74AVC2T45GT,115 Electronics
Supplier 74AVC2T45GT,115
74AVC2T45GT,115 Picture

Manufacturer Nexperia

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

N/A

NXP

Nexperia USA Inc.

N/A

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Nexperia USA Inc.

Quantity

2606 pcs

2616 pcs

3000 pcs

3875 pcs

2622 pcs

2623 pcs

2611 pcs

2674 pcs

2670 pcs

2666 pcs

2632 pcs

2581 pcs

40000 pcs

2548 pcs

2605 pcs

2589 pcs

2580 pcs

2647 pcs

2618 pcs

2544 pcs

74AVC2T45GT,115 Components

Order 74AVC2T45GT,115 Online

74AVC2T45GT,115 PDF
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